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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 221

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Wattenbarger3040
Arising Stars - MO

9.375 9.000 9.7509.400 37.525
2 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Kinzie Woodside3041
Arising Stars - MO

9.325 9.100 9.5508.900 36.875
3 8T 4 5T 2 

2 

Kaylin Olson3055
Bartlett - IL

9.300 9.200 9.4508.725 36.675
4T 6 6 9 3 

3 

Brookelyn Samaan3058
Bartlett - IL

9.050 9.350 9.5258.525 36.450
10T 3 9T 8 4 

4 

Katherine Mugge3581
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.750 9.475 9.6008.525 36.350
20T 1 10T 3T 5 

5 

Taylor Pulak3188
FlipStar - IL

9.400 8.150 9.6509.100 36.300
1 33T 2 2 6 

6 

Sophia Goluba3392
MEGA - IL

8.900 9.450 9.4258.475 36.250
16 2 12 10T 7 

7 

Haylie Hinkley3047
Bartlett - IL

9.300 9.125 9.2508.300 35.975
5T 7 15T 14T 8 

8 

Savannah Griffin3302
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.750 9.100 9.0759.000 35.925
21T 9T 3 26T 9 

9 

Savannah Davidson3034
Arising Stars - MO

9.000 9.075 9.2508.500 35.825
13T 10 11 15T 10 

10 

Natalia Cafarelli3576
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.600 9.250 9.6008.200 35.650
23T 4T 20 4T 11 

11 

Sydney Patel3308
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.200 8.750 9.2508.425 35.625
7T 19 13T 16T 12 

12 

Claudia Kresso3050
Bartlett - IL

9.000 8.550 9.4258.575 35.550
14T 23T 7T 11T 13 

13 

Sydney Amore3042
Bartlett - IL

9.050 8.650 9.1508.575 35.425
11T 21 8T 19T 14 

14 

Arianna Gambino3391
MEGA - IL

9.200 8.150 9.1508.825 35.325
8T 34T 5 20T 15 

15 

Paislee Emery3577
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.550 8.900 9.5508.275 35.275
27 13 17 6T 16 

16 

Ava Ullrich3312
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.150 8.775 9.4007.700 35.025
9 18 35 12 17 

17 

Claire Pedersen3057
Bartlett - IL

8.050 9.250 9.1008.425 34.825
44 5T 14T 24T 18 

18 

Mckena Miglorini3186
FlipStar - IL

8.700 8.800 8.9008.300 34.700
22 15T 16T 34T 19 

19 

Angelina Jankowski3183
FlipStar - IL

8.400 8.800 9.2008.250 34.650
30T 16T 18T 18 20 

20 

Annika Jessie3393
MEGA - IL

9.300 8.600 9.1507.500 34.550
6T 22 37T 21T 21 

21 

Serena Klarich3395
MEGA - IL

8.100 8.550 9.5508.150 34.350
42T 24T 21T 7T 22 

22 

Gabriella Ellis3045
Bartlett - IL

8.150 9.000 9.2257.950 34.325
40T 12T 26T 17 23 

23 

Lina Lindner3052
Bartlett - IL

8.800 8.550 9.1007.850 34.300
18T 25T 29T 25T 24 

24 

Ava Simpson3310
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.600 8.450 9.1257.850 34.025
24T 26 30T 22T 25 

25 
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Nora Cosgrove3181
FlipStar - IL

8.800 8.200 8.9508.000 33.950
19T 30T 24T 30T 26 

26 

Alyssa Iverson3462
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.875 8.000 9.0508.000 33.925
17 36 25T 28T 27 

27 

Amani Urban3400
MEGA - IL

9.050 7.600 8.9508.150 33.750
12T 41T 22T 31T 28 

28 

Colleen Kinsella3578
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.200 8.800 8.7007.950 33.650
39 17T 27T 40T 29 

29 

Hailey Mihalchik3579
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.450 8.200 9.0757.900 33.625
28T 31T 28 27T 30 

30 

Bridget Lucas3396
MEGA - IL

9.000 8.350 8.8007.450 33.600
15T 28T 41 37 31T

31T

Gianna Kamper3184
FlipStar - IL

8.400 8.700 8.7007.800 33.600
31T 20 31T 41T 32T

32T

Lilly Mahon3305
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.575 7.700 9.3757.800 33.450
26 40 32T 13 33 

33 

Meghan McLaughlin3397
MEGA - IL

8.400 8.850 8.5257.500 33.275
32T 14 38T 47 34 

34 

Tatum Miller3307
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.350 8.400 8.9257.500 33.175
34T 27 39T 33 35 

35 

Avery Hunt3048
Bartlett - IL

8.350 8.350 8.6507.725 33.075
35T 29T 34 43T 36 

36 

Cora Cardellino3044
Bartlett - IL

8.400 7.800 9.1257.500 32.825
33T 38T 40T 23T 37 

37 

Ava Lowell3053
Bartlett - IL

8.150 8.200 8.7257.600 32.675
41T 32T 36 39 38 

38 

Sarah Peterson3398
MEGA - IL

8.350 7.800 8.6507.425 32.225
36T 39T 42 44T 39 

39 

Alyssa McQueen3306
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.600 7.250 8.9007.325 32.075
25T 44T 44 35T 40 

40 

Hannah Guerra3046
Bartlett - IL

8.100 7.950 8.0007.750 31.800
43T 37 33 48 41 

41 

Julianna Sirois3582
Yellow Jackets - MA

7.350 7.250 9.0508.100 31.750
47 45T 23 29T 42 

42 

Sydney Johnson3049
Bartlett - IL

7.050 7.400 8.8508.250 31.550
48 43 19T 36 43 

43 

Anika Patel3056
Bartlett - IL

8.250 7.200 8.6257.350 31.425
37T 46T 43 46 44 

44 

Cameryn Johnson3394
MEGA - IL

8.250 7.200 8.9507.000 31.400
38T 47T 46 32T 45 

45 

Neela Myers3054
Bartlett - IL

7.850 7.600 8.6506.900 31.000
45 42T 47 45T 46 

46 

Brianna Robak3399
MEGA - IL

7.700 7.050 8.7007.200 30.650
46 48 45 42T 47 

47 

Samantha Baran3043
Bartlett - IL

8.450 8.050 8.7505.300 30.550
29T 35 48 38 48 

48 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 221

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emari Wakefield3190
FlipStar - IL

9.150 9.525 9.4008.950 37.025
2 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Hailey Erieau3300
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.350 9.250 9.2759.100 36.975
1 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Isabella Purpura3189
FlipStar - IL

8.525 9.400 9.2758.950 36.150
10 2 4T 5T 3 

3 

Mya Walker3465
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.850 8.650 9.5008.725 35.725
6 7 5 1 4T

4T

Jordan Meng3038
Arising Stars - MO

9.000 8.950 9.1008.675 35.725
4 5 7 12 5T

5T

Ella Herum3303
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.900 8.225 9.2759.250 35.650
5 13 1 6T 6 

6 

Laynie Davidson3033
Arising Stars - MO

9.100 8.550 9.4007.925 34.975
3 8 10 3T 7 

7 

Alexa-Rae Smedinghoff3311
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.550 8.500 9.1508.550 34.750
9 9T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Zoe Lee3051
Bartlett - IL

8.600 8.400 9.1508.550 34.700
8 11 9T 9T 9 

9 

Haley Scott3039
Arising Stars - MO

8.350 8.300 9.1258.700 34.475
11 12 6 10T 10 

10 

Kat Hudson3036
Arising Stars - MO

8.650 8.750 9.1257.625 34.150
7 6 11T 11T 11 

11 

Fiona Bolzan3575
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.200 9.325 9.2257.050 33.800
12 3 13 7 12 

12 

Rayne Millett3580
Yellow Jackets - MA

7.750 8.500 8.5257.625 32.400
13 10T 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Griffin3301
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.050 9.225 9.4009.400 37.075
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emerson Colins3180
FlipStar - IL

9.150 9.200 9.6008.775 36.725
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Kylee Hahs3461
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

9.000 9.000 9.0758.800 35.875
5 4 4 6T 3 

3 

Alexandra Bratton3299
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.100 8.775 8.8009.125 35.800
2 7 2 10 4 

4 

Zoe Schaaf3309
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.650 8.750 9.2008.675 35.275
8T 8 7 5 5 

5 

Lauren Chappell3460
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.650 8.800 9.0758.700 35.225
9T 6 6 7T 6 

6 

Addie Gemmell3035
Arising Stars - MO

8.350 8.500 9.3258.850 35.025
11 10 3 3 7 

7 

Annabel Johnson3304
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.000 9.175 9.2258.500 34.900
12 3 8 4 8 

8 

Lauren Ray3463
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.600 8.675 9.0258.375 34.675
10 9 9 8 9 

9 

Molly Erdman3182
FlipStar - IL

8.950 8.850 8.9007.925 34.625
6 5 10 9 10 

10 

Danielle Pasek3187
FlipStar - IL

8.700 8.150 8.7257.175 32.750
7 11 11 11 11 

11 

Marissa Luce3185
FlipStar - IL

9.050 7.850 8.6256.800 32.325
4T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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